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Schedule of Fees Recreation Center

Recreation Fee Usage Monthly | Monthly | Annual Annual Flat
Assignment Charge Charge Charge Charge rate
Resident Non- Resident Non- Fee
Resident Resident
RECREATION
MEMBERSHIP

Adult (18+) $10 $20 $110 $220 N/A
1 free 1 free
month month
Family Family membership max is 4 members $25 $50 $275 $550 N/A
in one household that are related by $10 $20 1 free 1 free
marriage, adoption, or birth and live S5 $10 month month
together in the same home. (Must be S5 $10
18+ to use fitness center) $10 head of S5 $10
household: $5 each person additional
Senior (55+) S5 $10 $55 $110 N/A
1 free 1 free
month month
Adult (18+) S8 S16 $88 $176 N/A
1 free 1 free
month month
Family Family max is 4 members in one $20 $40 $220 $440 N/A
household that are related by marriage, | $8 $16 1 free 1 free
adoption, or birth and live together in $4 $8 month month
the same home. (Must be 18+ to use $4 $8
fitness center) $8 head of household: $4 9 $8
each person additional
Senior (55+) $4 s8 $44 $88 N/A

Youth (5-17) 12 under must be accompanied by FREE S3 FREE $33 N/A
paying adult during open gym only
Adult (18+) First come first served for open gym S4 S8 S44 $88 N/A
based on occupancy/programming 1 free 1free
month month
Family Family max is 4 members that are $10 $20 $110 $220 N/A
related by marriage, adoption, or birth sS4 S8 1 free 1 free
and live together in the same home. (12 $2 $4 month month
under must be accompanied by paying $2 $a
adult) $4 Head of household: $2 each 2 4
per person additional
Senior (55+) FREE S2 N/A $22 N/A




Recreation Fee Usage Monthly | Monthly | Annual Annual Flat
Assignment Charge Charge Charge Charge rate
Resident | Non- Resident | Non- Fee
Resident Resident
Adult (18+) S2 S4 S22 $44 N/A
Family N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Senior (55+) FREE S2 FREE $22 N/A
Adult (18+) Per hour, per person S5 $10 N/A N/A N/A
Senior (55+) Per hour, per person S3 S6 N/A N/A N/A
League/Tournament Per person entry N/A N/A N/A N/A $20
Adult (18+) Per hour, per person S5 $10 N/A N/A N/A
Senior (55+) Per hour, per person S3 S6 N/A N/A N/A
League/Tournament Per person entry N/A N/A N/A N/A $S30
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GUEST/DAY PASS

(Must be 18+ to use fitness center)

Member guest pass

Must have paid membership to utilize;
members can bring guest to use facility
under their paid specific membership
(Center, Track, Gym, etc.)

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

$3

Day pass

Open to anyone 18+ without paid
membership; daily flat rate fee; can
use walking track, fitness center,
gymnasium with signed waiver

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

$5

CORPORATE RATE

1-5 employees

Per employee annual fee; full
access. Unlimited access to fitness
center; walking track; open gym.
Programming not included.

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

$170

5-10 employees

Per employee annual fee; full
access. Unlimited access to fitness
center; walking track; open gym.
Programming not included.

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

$135

10+employees

Per employee annual fee; full
access. Unlimited access to fitness
center; walking track; open gym.
Programming not included.

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

$110

FACILITY RENTAL

Gymnasium

Full Court per hour

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

$100

Half Court per hour

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

$50

Racquetball

Per hour; per court

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

$35

Event Room

Per hour

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

$45




Classrooms Per hour; per room N/A N/A N/A N/A S25
Recreation Fee Usage Monthly | Monthly | Annual Annual Flat
Assignment Charge Charge Charge Charge rate
Resident | Non- Resident | Non- Fee
Resident Resident
Concessions Daily flat rate; minimum 2 hours N/A N/A N/A N/A S50
responsible for applicable certificates,
taxes, and license’s
After Hours Use Fees are accessed in the amount of $25 N/A N/A N/A N/A $25
hourly in addition to hourly room/court hrly
rental fees after operational hours of M-
F 7AM-7PM and Saturday 10AM-5PM-
rentals cannot exceed 10PM
EQUIPMENT
Gym floor saver set up (If your event requires floor saver, you N/A N/A N/A N/A $150
will be charged set up fee to cover the
gymnasium floor)
Stage set up Set up/takedown N/A N/A N/A N/A $200
Skirting Per rental (on site only) minimum of 2 N/A N/A N/A N/A S5
hours
Tables Per rental; per table (on site only) N/A N/A N/A N/A S5
minimum of 2 hours
Chairs Per rental; per chair (on site only) N/A N/A N/A N/A S2
minimum of 2 hours
Audio/Visual Per event (Available in Event N/A N/A N/A N/A S50

room/Classrooms only)




